
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-04 - MARTIN LITTLE -
11:26:29.349 1 1:37.635 87.387 51 112 19

11:28:07.512 2 1:38.163 86.917 51 110 19

11:29:47.290 3 1:39.778 85.510 52 107 19

11:31:26.608 4 1:39.318 85.906 47 109 19

11:33:05.374 5 1:38.766 86.386 55 106 19

11:34:40.726 6 1:35.352 89.479 50 108 19

L3-32 - BO BIN -
11:26:03.293 1 1:41.855 83.766 66 112 19

11:27:46.024 2 1:42.731 83.052 82 116 19

11:29:22.863 3 1:36.839 88.105 71 114 19

11:31:01.776 4 1:38.913 86.258 91 112 19

11:32:41.836 5 1:40.060 85.269 85 113 19

L3-08 - NEIL LATHAM -
11:26:15.601 1 1:39.642 85.627 43 106 19

11:27:52.813 2 1:37.212 87.767 41 102 19

11:29:36.727 3 1:43.914 82.106 42 102 19

11:31:15.546 4 1:38.819 86.340 43 104 19

11:32:53.388 5 1:37.842 87.202 43 104 19

11:34:31.165 6 1:37.777 87.260 41 102 19

11:36:11.285 7 1:40.120 85.218 43 103 19

L3-09 - PABLO ALVEAR -
11:26:31.772 1 1:39.739 85.543 51 102 19

11:28:11.197 2 1:39.425 85.813 55 102 19

11:29:49.032 3 1:37.835 87.208 53 100 19

11:31:27.217 4 1:38.185 86.897 38 100 19

11:33:05.703 5 1:38.486 86.632 57 103 19

11:34:43.377 6 1:37.674 87.352 56 101 19

L3-06 - SHELDON NELSON -
11:26:07.380 1 1:40.164 85.180 4 37 19

11:27:48.938 2 1:41.558 84.011 17 52 19

11:29:29.378 3 1:40.440 84.946 5 39 19

11:31:07.529 4 1:38.151 86.927 5 38 19

11:32:47.204 5 1:39.675 85.598 6 39 19

11:34:27.655 6 1:40.451 84.937 23 53 19

L3-02 - AULD ANDSLOW -
11:25:47.275 1 1:42.112 83.555 76 103 19

11:27:26.702 2 1:39.427 85.812 77 102 19

11:29:05.127 3 1:38.425 86.685 81 101 19

11:30:43.844 4 1:38.717 86.429 71 101 19

11:32:24.565 5 1:40.721 84.709 72 103 19

11:34:03.013 6 1:38.448 86.665 78 103 19

11:35:42.183 7 1:39.170 86.034 75 102 19

L3-31 - DEREK DOWNEY -
11:25:38.855 1 1:39.718 85.561 95 115 19

11:27:18.221 2 1:39.366 85.864 97 117 19

11:28:57.508 3 1:39.287 85.933 98 116 19

11:30:36.186 4 1:38.678 86.463 100 118 19

11:32:18.864 5 1:42.678 83.095 94 115 19

11:33:58.794 6 1:39.930 85.380 98 117 19

L3-41 - CHRISTIE RAVEN -
11:26:36.088 1 1:44.309 81.795 79 112 19

11:28:17.039 2 1:40.951 84.516 57 109 19

11:29:55.895 3 1:38.856 86.307 24 80 19

11:31:36.830 4 1:40.935 84.530 23 78 19

L3-23 - SERGEY ANOKHIN -
11:26:03.182 1 1:41.860 83.762 33 107 19

11:27:44.615 2 1:41.433 84.115 44 106 19

11:29:23.870 3 1:39.255 85.960 39 107 19

11:31:03.372 4 1:39.502 85.747 42 109 19

11:32:42.884 5 1:39.512 85.738 48 107 19

11:34:23.376 6 1:40.492 84.902 41 107 19

11:36:04.563 7 1:41.187 84.319 40 107 19



RP-40 - MY HERO -

11:26:24.495 1 1:42.130 83.541 94 116 19

11:28:04.978 2 1:40.483 84.910 97 116 19

11:29:44.762 3 1:39.784 85.505 86 116 19

11:31:27.244 4 1:42.482 83.254 75 115 19

11:33:11.090 5 1:43.846 82.160 93 116 19

11:34:54.629 6 1:43.539 82.404 93 117 19

L3-34 - MARTIN MUNZER -
11:26:07.560 1 1:42.921 82.899 49 85 19

11:27:51.543 2 1:43.983 82.052 48 86 19

11:29:33.156 3 1:41.613 83.966 46 83 19

11:31:16.986 4 1:43.830 82.173 38 77 19

11:32:57.025 5 1:40.039 85.287 48 86 19

11:34:37.565 6 1:40.540 84.862 49 87 19

11:36:20.752 7 1:43.187 82.685 48 86 19

11:38:01.545 8 1:40.793 84.649 44 85 19

L3-10 - M J -
11:26:54.075 1 1:42.385 83.333 41 85 19

11:28:37.230 2 1:43.155 82.710 46 91 19

11:30:21.737 3 1:44.507 81.640 47 86 19

11:32:01.922 4 1:40.185 85.162 48 91 19

11:33:43.409 5 1:41.487 84.070 41 90 19

11:35:24.719 6 1:41.310 84.217 39 90 19

L3-21 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
11:26:23.707 1 1:44.464 81.674 27 60 19

11:28:04.191 2 1:40.484 84.909 17 53 19

11:29:47.199 3 1:43.008 82.829 20 59 19

11:31:28.182 4 1:40.983 84.489 15 49 19

11:33:15.629 5 1:47.447 79.407 8 54 19

11:34:59.380 6 1:43.751 82.235 11 51 19

L3-25 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
11:26:43.235 1 1:41.909 83.722 39 86 19

11:28:28.697 2 1:45.462 80.901 40 86 19

11:30:11.425 3 1:42.728 83.054 44 85 19

11:31:52.262 4 1:40.837 84.612 45 87 19

11:33:34.214 5 1:41.952 83.686 34 84 19

11:35:14.837 6 1:40.623 84.792 44 88 19

L3-01 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
11:25:48.973 1 1:41.454 84.097 44 84 19

11:27:32.364 2 1:43.391 82.522 44 84 19

11:29:16.503 3 1:44.139 81.929 36 81 19

11:30:59.121 4 1:42.618 83.143 42 85 19

11:32:40.250 5 1:41.129 84.367 47 88 19

11:34:22.852 6 1:42.602 83.156 36 83 19

11:36:05.744 7 1:42.892 82.922 36 83 19

L3-28 - CARSON LOWE -
11:26:29.688 1 1:42.561 83.190 40 86 19

11:28:12.684 2 1:42.996 82.838 41 89 19

11:29:56.090 3 1:43.406 82.510 39 87 19

11:31:38.556 4 1:42.466 83.267 38 84 19

11:33:21.091 5 1:42.535 83.211 47 88 19

11:35:02.796 6 1:41.705 83.890 36 84 19

L3-39 - HANRAN YUAN -
11:28:43.082 1 1:44.455 81.681 79 116 19

11:30:26.000 2 1:42.918 82.901 69 111 19

11:32:11.080 3 1:45.080 81.195 72 114 19

11:33:56.663 4 1:45.583 80.808 75 114 19

11:35:38.862 5 1:42.199 83.484 65 112 19

L3-17 - YURI ZISERSON -
11:26:06.591 1 1:42.200 83.483 51 99 19

11:27:52.077 2 1:45.486 80.883 52 97 19

11:29:37.181 3 1:45.104 81.177 48 100 19

11:34:14.641 4 4:37.460 30.750 50 98 19

11:35:59.129 5 1:44.488 81.655 53 99 19

L3-40 - IVAN PONOMARENKO -
11:26:05.676 1 1:46.700 79.963 27 82 19

11:27:48.610 2 1:42.934 82.888 19 71 19

11:29:32.933 3 1:44.323 81.784 34 84 19

11:31:18.494 4 1:45.561 80.825 12 76 19



11:33:05.273 5 1:46.779 79.903 8 64 19

11:34:47.727 6 1:42.454 83.276 9 52 19

L3-16 - JOHN BUTLER -
11:26:26.722 1 1:45.933 80.541 58 115 19

11:28:11.726 2 1:45.004 81.254 61 112 19

11:29:57.369 3 1:45.643 80.763 62 114 19

11:31:41.487 4 1:44.118 81.945 68 114 19

11:33:24.299 5 1:42.812 82.986 62 115 19

11:35:09.870 6 1:45.571 80.818 69 112 19

L3-43 - MARIO OROZCO -
11:34:53.770 1 1:43.364 82.543 46 88 19

L3-18 - ERIC GRAY -
11:26:23.942 1 1:48.130 78.905 91 117 19

11:28:10.533 2 1:46.591 80.044 86 116 19

11:29:56.096 3 1:45.563 80.824 77 116 19

11:31:39.773 4 1:43.677 82.294 86 116 19

11:33:27.591 5 1:47.818 79.133 86 114 19

11:35:11.009 6 1:43.418 82.500 84 113 19

L3-37 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -
11:26:52.939 1 1:49.831 77.683 51 100 19

11:28:37.399 2 1:44.460 81.677 54 100 19

11:30:23.288 3 1:45.889 80.575 47 98 19

11:32:06.708 4 1:43.420 82.499 56 99 19

11:33:52.443 5 1:45.735 80.692 57 98 19

11:35:37.950 6 1:45.507 80.867 58 99 19

L3-19 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
11:25:48.639 1 1:44.975 81.276 72 115 19

11:27:32.184 2 1:43.545 82.399 70 113 19

11:29:16.163 3 1:43.979 82.055 69 115 19

L3-30 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
11:26:02.393 1 1:45.394 80.953 47 100 19

11:27:48.467 2 1:46.074 80.434 45 98 19

11:29:34.660 3 1:46.193 80.344 45 98 19

11:31:19.574 4 1:44.914 81.324 48 98 19

11:33:06.104 5 1:46.530 80.090 44 102 19

11:34:50.102 6 1:43.998 82.040 43 96 19

L3-05 - GAL RATNER -
11:28:31.498 1 1:49.863 77.660 29 88 19

11:30:22.813 2 1:51.315 76.647 37 74 19

11:32:10.686 3 1:47.873 79.093 22 73 19

11:33:57.059 4 1:46.373 80.208 27 86 19

11:35:41.877 5 1:44.818 81.398 27 70 19

L3-13 - MITCHELL HALL -
11:26:25.337 1 1:48.059 78.957 79 105 19

11:28:11.532 2 1:46.195 80.343 82 103 19

11:29:57.304 3 1:45.772 80.664 58 101 19

11:34:13.944 4 4:16.640 33.245 83 104 19

11:35:59.380 5 1:45.436 80.921 72 99 19

L3-29 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
11:26:05.482 1 1:46.895 79.817 76 114 19

11:27:51.644 2 1:46.162 80.368 72 112 19

11:29:39.008 3 1:47.364 79.468 79 112 19

11:31:27.056 4 1:48.048 78.965 83 115 19

11:33:15.812 5 1:48.756 78.451 83 111 19

L3-22 - CHARLES SHEETS -
11:26:29.162 1 1:46.702 79.961 68 106 19

11:28:17.088 2 1:47.926 79.054 56 108 19

11:30:03.677 3 1:46.589 80.046 66 107 19

11:31:50.928 4 1:47.251 79.552 70 109 19

11:33:38.651 5 1:47.723 79.203 69 109 19

11:35:26.601 6 1:47.950 79.037 66 107 19

L3-14 - GEORGE ERWIN -
11:26:53.600 1 1:52.926 75.554 77 110 19

11:28:43.423 2 1:49.823 77.689 69 112 19

11:30:33.502 3 1:50.079 77.508 76 107 19

11:32:23.472 4 1:49.970 77.585 78 109 19

11:34:12.058 5 1:48.586 78.574 81 110 19

11:36:02.452 6 1:50.394 77.287 74 110 19



L3-33 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:25:57.668 1 1:49.315 78.050 60 103 19

11:27:46.773 2 1:49.105 78.200 61 102 19

L3-15 - PRAVEEN UMAPATHY -
11:26:54.625 1 1:53.065 75.461 70 94 19

11:28:44.850 2 1:50.225 77.405 68 96 19

11:30:34.399 3 1:49.549 77.883 70 98 19

11:32:24.603 4 1:50.204 77.420 51 90 19

11:34:15.273 5 1:50.670 77.094 70 95 19

L3-27 - STEFANO CAMERESI -
11:26:53.046 1 1:51.958 76.207 60 98 19

11:28:42.711 2 1:49.665 77.801 55 97 19

11:30:32.970 3 1:50.259 77.381 58 98 19

L3-20 - DARYL WILLIAMS -
11:29:40.393 1 1:51.436 76.564 57 102 19

11:31:31.697 2 1:51.304 76.655 58 103 19

11:33:21.612 3 1:49.915 77.624 57 105 19

11:35:11.392 4 1:49.780 77.719 59 100 19

L3-49 - MIKE SHYU -
11:28:01.284 1 1:51.929 76.227 109 109 19

11:29:51.719 2 1:50.435 77.258 110 107 19

11:31:43.437 3 1:51.718 76.371 112 113 19

11:33:34.769 4 1:51.332 76.636 111 106 19

11:35:26.515 5 1:51.746 76.352 105 106 19

L3-44 - NABIL KABBANI -
11:28:30.860 1 1:50.555 77.174 77 113 19

11:30:22.010 2 1:51.150 76.761 76 109 19

11:32:17.440 3 1:55.430 73.915 76 111 19

11:34:11.947 4 1:54.507 74.511 77 110 19

11:36:06.340 5 1:54.393 74.585 72 112 19

L3-35 - WALLACE FUNCHESS -
11:28:37.115 1 1:55.397 73.936 51 95 19

Fastrack Riders
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